�
Power entry modules without line filter 1062
Connectors
IEC Appliance Inlet C14 or C18 with Fuseholder 1-pole
1062: Design 1 + 2
equipment class 1
1062: design 6 + 7

00
The dimension "X" is dispalyed in (1/10 mm). This information is also valid for the
order code
1062|-|H|-|A|B|C|N|-|D|-|E|G| O | = Features
Features Configuration
key
dead cover 1
holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top) 4
holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on bottom) 5
�
Power entry modules without line filter1062
Connectors
Variants
Config. Code Description Order Number
1062-X-B221-A-6004   1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: short solder terminal (L=4,8mm),
ground: short solder terminal (L=4,8mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: flange with countersunk
holes (special type), dimension X: 00, features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top), not used
4304.6011
1062-X-B331-A-1004   1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: long solder terminal (L=8,5mm), ground:
long solder terminal (L=8,5mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: flange with countersunk holes,
dimension X: 00, features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top),
4304.6012
1062-X-B881-A-1004   1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: blade terminal (4,8x0,8mm), ground:
blade terminal (4,8x0,8mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: flange with countersunk holes, dimen-
sion X: 00, features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top),
4304.6013
1062-X-B991-A-1004   1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), ground:
blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: flange with countersunk holes, dimen-
sion X: 00, features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top),
4304.6014
1062-X-BB21-A-1004   1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: connection to fuse holder, ground: short
solder terminal (L=4,8mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: flange with countersunk holes, dimen-
sion X: 00, features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top),
4304.6015
1062-X-BB21-A-1005   1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: connection to fuse holder, ground: short
solder terminal (L=4,8mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: flange with countersunk holes, dimen-
sion X: 00, features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on bottom),
4304.6016
1062-X-BB21-A-6004   1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: connection to fuse holder, ground: short